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Kup Pančeva 2019
Pančevo, 23.11.2019

Event 10 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
23.11.2019 - 12:54 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

16 years and older

1. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 6:07.76 259
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:12.04 47.08 250m: 3:47.36 47.86 350m: 5:23.19 47.87

100m: 1:24.96 45.32 200m: 2:59.50 47.46 300m: 4:35.32 47.96 400m: 6:07.76 44.57

14 - 15 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 4:33.30 631
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:40.06 34.71 250m: 2:49.43 34.83 350m: 3:59.56 35.09

100m: 1:05.35 33.80 200m: 2:14.60 34.54 300m: 3:24.47 35.04 400m: 4:33.30 33.74

2. BELIC, Katarina 05 SC Dinamo 4:50.96 523
3. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 4:51.99 518

50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:45.36 36.65 250m: 3:00.84 38.20 350m: 4:16.51 37.94
100m: 1:08.71 35.65 200m: 2:22.64 37.28 300m: 3:38.57 37.73 400m: 4:51.99 35.48

4. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 5:07.60 443
5. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:16.79 405

50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.28 40.00 250m: 3:15.14 40.80 350m: 4:37.94 40.84
100m: 1:13.28 38.79 200m: 2:34.34 41.06 300m: 3:57.10 41.96 400m: 5:16.79 38.85

6. BAKLAJA, Sofija 05 izan 5:18.17 400
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:53.97 40.57 250m: 3:15.63 40.37 350m: 4:38.99 41.90

100m: 1:13.40 38.09 200m: 2:35.26 41.29 300m: 3:57.09 41.46 400m: 5:18.17 39.18

13 years

1. LABUS, Lara 06 izan 5:02.77 464
2. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 SwimStar 5:03.65 460
3. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 SC Dinamo 5:06.03 450

50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:54.45 39.12 250m: 3:13.99 39.79 350m: 4:31.67 38.11
100m: 1:15.33 39.95 200m: 2:34.20 39.75 300m: 3:53.56 39.57 400m: 5:06.03 34.36

4. POLJAK, Mia 06 SC Dinamo 5:07.11 445
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:50.85 40.12 250m: 3:11.30 39.71 350m: 4:30.40 39.14

100m: 1:10.73 38.04 200m: 2:31.59 40.74 300m: 3:51.26 39.96 400m: 5:07.11 36.71

5. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 6:18.76 237
50m: 43.56 43.56 150m: 2:21.15 48.85 250m: 3:59.18 49.28 350m: 5:34.22 46.46

100m: 1:32.30 48.74 200m: 3:09.90 48.75 300m: 4:47.76 48.58 400m: 6:18.76 44.54

12 years

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 4:57.48 489
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:48.49 37.27 250m: 3:04.39 38.16 350m: 4:21.95 38.98

100m: 1:11.22 36.98 200m: 2:26.23 37.74 300m: 3:42.97 38.58 400m: 4:57.48 35.53

2. BANIC, Milica 07 izan 5:01.26 471
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:51.29 38.33 250m: 3:08.41 38.24 350m: 4:24.83 38.00

100m: 1:12.96 38.35 200m: 2:30.17 38.88 300m: 3:46.83 38.42 400m: 5:01.26 36.43

3. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 5:06.47 448
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:52.15 38.24 250m: 3:09.42 38.38 350m: 4:27.31 39.21

100m: 1:13.91 39.07 200m: 2:31.04 38.89 300m: 3:48.10 38.68 400m: 5:06.47 39.16

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 5:12.14 424
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:53.75 39.99 250m: 3:12.65 39.38 350m: 4:33.53 39.80

100m: 1:13.76 38.40 200m: 2:33.27 39.52 300m: 3:53.73 41.08 400m: 5:12.14 38.61

5. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 izan 5:30.77 356
6. RADOS, Helena 07 izan 5:37.02 336

50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:03.04 42.64 250m: 3:27.89 42.47 350m: 4:52.17 41.89
100m: 1:20.40 41.41 200m: 2:45.42 42.38 300m: 4:10.28 42.39 400m: 5:37.02 44.85
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Kup Pančeva 2019
Pančevo, 23.11.2019

Event 10, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SARIC, Anja 07 Proleter 5:37.98 334
8. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:42.42 321
9. GANOVIC, Una 07 izan 5:59.71 277

50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:07.46 45.49 250m: 3:39.43 46.35 350m: 5:13.96 47.32
100m: 1:21.97 42.95 200m: 2:53.08 45.62 300m: 4:26.64 47.21 400m: 5:59.71 45.75

11 years

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 5:14.17 415
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 5:18.50 399
3. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Novi Sad 5:26.49 370
4. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 La Kolubara 5:38.13 333
5. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 5:41.58 323

50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:06.31 44.03 250m: 3:34.18 43.67 350m: 4:59.27 41.50
100m: 1:22.28 42.30 200m: 2:50.51 44.20 300m: 4:17.77 43.59 400m: 5:41.58 42.31

6. BURNJAKOVIC, Mila 08 Proleter 5:41.99 322
7. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 SC Dinamo 5:44.93 314
8. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 5:45.64 312
9. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 La Kolubara 5:48.36 305

50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:08.79 44.80 250m: 3:37.66 44.39 350m: 5:05.81 43.81
100m: 1:23.99 44.27 200m: 2:53.27 44.48 300m: 4:22.00 44.34 400m: 5:48.36 42.55

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April 5:49.02 303
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:07.87 44.54 250m: 3:37.92 45.21 350m: 5:06.68 43.64

100m: 1:23.33 44.16 200m: 2:52.71 44.84 300m: 4:23.04 45.12 400m: 5:49.02 42.34

11. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 5:49.45 302
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:07.48 45.83 250m: 3:37.96 44.88 350m: 5:06.56 43.57

100m: 1:21.65 43.66 200m: 2:53.08 45.60 300m: 4:22.99 45.03 400m: 5:49.45 42.89

12. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 5:50.89 298
13. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 5:54.27 290

50m: 39.71 39.71 150m: 2:08.01 44.54 250m: 3:37.70 45.22 350m: 5:07.82 44.78
100m: 1:23.47 43.76 200m: 2:52.48 44.47 300m: 4:23.04 45.34 400m: 5:54.27 46.45

14. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 5:57.12 283
15. BANJAC, Mia 08 Novi Sad 6:01.44 273

50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:13.70 47.53 250m: 3:46.22 45.65 350m: 5:18.97 46.11
100m: 1:26.17 45.92 200m: 3:00.57 46.87 300m: 4:32.86 46.64 400m: 6:01.44 42.47

16. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 6:07.37 260
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:13.60 46.81 250m: 3:46.84 46.85 350m: 5:21.04 47.30

100m: 1:26.79 46.62 200m: 2:59.99 46.39 300m: 4:33.74 46.90 400m: 6:07.37 46.33

17. PAVLOVIC, Lena 08 izan 6:41.70 198
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 2:21.65 49.99 250m: 4:06.48 54.17 350m: 5:50.54 53.05

100m: 1:31.66 48.51 200m: 3:12.31 50.66 300m: 4:57.49 51.01 400m: 6:41.70 51.16

18. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 6:49.25 188
50m: 49.34 49.34 150m: 2:36.60 53.82 250m: 4:20.16 52.11 350m: 6:04.48 51.23

100m: 1:42.78 53.44 200m: 3:28.05 51.45 300m: 5:13.25 53.09 400m: 6:49.25 44.77


